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							    Making the Intangible Tangible

Welcome to the second edition...						    					    
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							    	Q&A with Paul Beveridge, Non-Executive, SIA Group
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							    SIA Group has looked to further strengthen its leadership team...						    					    
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							    	SIA Group North West Client Invitational Golf Day

							    

							    
							    
Well done to Team Rest of the World captained by Mark Driscoll...						    					    
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							    	Ready for Everything

							    

							    
							    As American author, Paul Auster said, “If you’re not ready...						    					    


					    
					

				
				

				
				
									    		

    		

    		
    		
    		
	    	    

	    	
	    	    
	    	    
	    	    	
	    	    
	    	    		

	    	    	
	    	    	

	    	
	    	    

	    	    

	    	
	    	    

	    	

    	

    	







		
					LONDON

107 Cheapside
London

EC2V 6DN



t +44 (0)20 7498 4900

london@sia-group.co.uk




LEEDS

St Paul's House

23 Park Square South

Leeds

LS1 2ND



t +44 (0)113 512 9170

leeds@sia-group.co.uk




BRIGHTON

Regal House

The Hyde Business Park

Brighton, Sussex

BN2 4JE



t +44 (0)1273 621317

brighton@sia-group.co.uk




BIRMINGHAM

Somerset House

37 Temple Street

Birmingham

B2 5DP



t +44 (0) 121 312 1150

birmingham@sia-group.co.uk









		
	
	
	










		
				MANCHESTER

Chancery Place

50 Brown Street
Manchester

M2 2JG



t +44 (0)161 457 1136


manchester@sia-group.co.uk




SOUTHAMPTON

Enterprise House

Ocean Village

Southampton

SO14 3XB



t +44 (0)2380 488760


southampton@sia-group.co.uk




HERTFORDSHIRE

Broxbourne Business Centre

Pindar Road

Hoddesdon

Hertfordshire

EN11 0FJ




herts@sia-group.co.uk




GLASGOW

9 George Square

Glasgow

G2 1QQ



t +44 (0)141 378 4500


glasgow@sia-group.co.uk
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